Physicals and ECG
Date: 4/29/2025
Times:

ECGs (Optional) — 3:30pm - 5:00pm - Must Sign Up using link Below

*Must Bring Completed Consent Forms to Appointment*

ECG Sign Up - $20.00

https://m.signupgenius.com/#!/showSignUp/70A0D49A5AE2BA2FD0-54615335-mayde

Physicals - 5:30pm - 6:45pm

$30.00 - Cash, Check or CC using Payment Link

Physical Payment Link

The payment link will be available two days before the scheduled physical appointment date.

https://katyisd.revtrak.net/athletics-physical/#/list

Please bring a copy of the receipt to the physical site. Also, payment is not an appointment. Must be
onsite to receive your appointment.


https://m.signupgenius.com/#!/showSignUp/70A0D49A5AE2BA2FD0-54615335-mayde
https://katyisd.revtrak.net/athletics-physical/#/list

2025-2026

ECG and Physical Schedule

Date Facility Location Physical Time ECG Time
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 MCHS | Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6: 15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Wednesday April 30, 2025 SLHS Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Thursday, May 1, 2025 PHS Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6: 15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Monday, May 5 2025 MRHS | Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 THS Gym4 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Thursday May 8 2025 JHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 OTHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Thursday, May 15, 2025 KHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Tuesday May 20, 2025 FHS Competition Gym 5:30-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 | CRHS | Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6:15pm | 3:30pm - 5pm
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 OTHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 JHS Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - S5pm
Thursday, July 24, 2025 KHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Monday, July 28, 2025 THS Gym4 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 MCHS | Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6:15pm | 3:30pm - 5pm
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 PHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Thursday July 31, 2025 SLHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Tuesday,August5, 2025 FHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - S5pm
Wednesday, August 6 2025 | MRHS | Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3:30pm - 5pm
Monday, August 11, 2025 CRHS | Competition Gym | 5:30pm-6:15pm | 3:30pm - Spm
Thursday, August 14, 2025 | Legacy | Community Room | 5:30pm-6: 15pm
Friday, August 15, 2025 Legacy | Community Room | 5:30pm-6: 15pm




